
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BALL, Aliviah  7 Grinnell Middl 13.39  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 BECKMAN, Jade  8 Oakley Middl 13.41  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 HARVEY, Ka'Mara  8 Grinnell Middl 13.83  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 BRITTON, Eden  8 St. Francis Ju 13.86  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 SPANGLER, Jaelyn  7 Western Plain 14.11  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 SPEER, Lani  8 Dighton Junio 14.26  (NW) 4(1) 1

7 MAUCK, Avery  8 Hoxie Junior 14.30  (NW) 5(6)

8 SIEGFRIED, Madison  8 St. Francis Ju 14.62  (NW) 3(1)

9 SPEER, Kathryn  8 Northern Vall 14.66  (NW) 5(7)

10 RATH, Brenlynn  6 Golden Plains 14.79  (NW) 4(2)

11 KRAUS, Madelyn  8 Western Plain 14.89  (NW) 5(8)

12 SCHAMBERGER, Emma  7 Hoxie Junior 14.92  (NW) 4(3)

13 ANSTAETT, Courtney  8 Quinter Junio 14.96  (NW) 4(4)

14 GOURLEY, Allie  8 Hoxie Junior 14.98  (NW) 4(5)

15 MICKEL, Harlie  8 Northern Vall 15.06  (NW) 4(6)

16 DINGES, Aubree  7 Oakley Middl 15.22  (NW) 4(7)

17 WILKISON, Savannah  8 Dighton Junio 15.31  (NW) 4(8)

18 WARK, Lakin  6 Golden Plains 15.33  (NW) 2(1)

19 LAWLESS, Keagan  6 Weskan Juni 15.54  (NW) 3(2)

20 REID, Brynlee  6 Brewster Mid 15.57  (NW) 3(3)

21 MYERS, Presley  7 St. Francis Ju 15.90  (NW) 3(4)

22 KAHLE, Jayde  7 Oakley Middl 15.91  (NW) 3(5)

23 LATHAM, Trista  8 Triplains Midd 15.92  (NW) 3(6)

24 YANEZ, Amy  7 Cheylin Junio 16.20  (NW) 3(7)

25 WATTS, Saranya  8 CFE Homesc 16.22  (NW) 2(2)

26 MERAZ, Andrea  6 Northern Vall 16.23  (NW) 3(8)

27 HORINEK, Frantiska  6 Brewster Mid 16.46  (NW) 2(3)

28 SCHMIDT, Kamdyn  8 Brewster Mid 16.59  (NW) 2(4)

29 HURST, Jewel  8 Ness City Jun 16.62  (NW) 2(5)

30 RITTER, Molly  6 CFE Homesc 16.65  (NW) 1(1)

31 WERTH, Sydney  8 Quinter Junio 16.68  (NW) 2(6)

32 KRAMER, Valeria  6 Cheylin Junio 17.18  (NW) 1(2)

33 LEIGHTY, Grace  6 Dighton Junio 17.35  (NW) 2(7)

34 ALDRIDGE, Addison  7 Weskan Juni 18.19  (NW) 1(3)

35 BAIN, Alexa  7 Ness City Jun 18.81  (NW) 1(4)

36 CARSON, Alayna  8 Cheylin Junio 18.93  (NW) 1(5)

37 MCGRANAHAN, Brooklyn  8 Ness City Jun 18.96  (NW) 1(6)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEIER, Madison  8 Hoxie Junior 27.94  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 BINA, Audrey  8 Northern Vall 28.32  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 SPEER, Lani  8 Dighton Junio 28.79  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 BALL, Aliviah  7 Grinnell Middl 28.94  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 SPANGLER, Jaelyn  7 Western Plain 29.28  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 SCHIPPERS, Evie  7 Hoxie Junior 29.60  (NW) 5(6) 1

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 HARVEY, Ka'Mara  8 Grinnell Middl 30.24  (NW) 5(7)

8 MICKEL, Harlie  8 Northern Vall 30.51  (NW) 4(1)

9 RICHARDSON, Kallie  7 Weskan Juni 30.66  (NW) 4(2)

10 HODGES, Kylee  7 Oakley Middl 31.09  (NW) 4(3)

11 KRAUS, Madelyn  8 Western Plain 31.17  (NW) 5(8)

12 WEEKS, Katy  8 Dighton Junio 31.37  (NW) 3(1)

13 YOUNGER, Hannah  8 Ness City Jun 31.82  (NW) 4(4)

14 SPEER, Kathryn  8 Northern Vall 31.83  (NW) 4(5)

15 ESPARZA, Stephany  8 Ness City Jun 32.20  (NW) 4(6)

16 VILLEGAS, Yesenia  8 Hoxie Junior 32.37  (NW) 3(2)

17 MEYERS, Rylee  8 Dighton Junio 32.83  (NW) 3(3)

18 REID, Brynlee  6 Brewster Mid 32.98  (NW) 3(4)

19 BISHOP, Brecklyn  7 Ness City Jun 33.24  (NW) 2(1)

20 KAHLE, Jayde  7 Oakley Middl 33.33  (NW) 3(5)

21 FLAX, Aubrianna  6 Western Plain 33.49  (NW) 3(6)

22 SCHEMM, Mykah  8 Weskan Juni 33.76  (NW) 3(7)

23 PRICE, Nevaeh  7 Grinnell Middl 33.76  (NW) 4(7)

24 KRAMER, Katia  7 Cheylin Junio 33.94  (NW) 2(2)

25 YATES, Jade  7 Weskan Juni 34.19  (NW) 2(3)

26 WATTS, Saranya  8 CFE Homesc 35.47  (NW) 1(1)

27 WESSEL, Addy  7 Golden Plains 36.02  (NW) 2(4)

28 GRAHAM, Addy  6 St. Francis Ju 36.05  (NW) 2(5)

29 HOWARD, Kyla  8 Cheylin Junio 36.32  (NW) 2(6)

30 VARGAS, Estella  7 Golden Plains 37.29  (NW) 1(2)

31 KENNY, Delina  8 Brewster Mid 37.46  (NW) 1(3)

32 ZIMBLEMAN, Alexis  6 St. Francis Ju 37.58  (NW) 1(4)

33 PEREZ, Marisol  7 Golden Plains 38.66  (NW) 1(5)

34 SABATKA, Lilly  7 Cheylin Junio 38.86  (NW) 2(7)

35 HARGITT, Delaney  8 Quinter Junio 39.64  (NW) 1(6)

36 GROOM, Cambria  7 Quinter Junio 43.28  (NW) 1(7)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEIER, Madison  8 Hoxie Junior 1:04.79 4(1) 10

2 BALL, Aliviah  7 Grinnell Middl 1:06.01 4(2) 8

3 BINA, Audrey  8 Northern Vall 1:06.45 4(3) 6

4 MCCARTY, Taylor  7 Cheylin Junio 1:07.06 4(4) 4

5 LOHR, Breck  8 St. Francis Ju 1:09.20 4(5) 2

6 SPANGLER, Jaelyn  7 Western Plain 1:09.31 4(6) 1

7 MAY, Lexi  7 Quinter Junio 1:10.71 4(7)

8 ANSTAETT, Courtney  8 Quinter Junio 1:10.93 4(8)

9 BELL, Josie  7 Hoxie Junior 1:10.98 3(1)

10 KRAUS, Madelyn  8 Western Plain 1:11.72 3(2)

11 JOHNSON, Brynn  8 Oakley Middl 1:12.55 3(3)

12 RATH, Brenlynn  6 Golden Plains 1:13.43 3(4)

13 WEEKS, Katy  8 Dighton Junio 1:13.45 2(1)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 HERNANDEZ, Mayte  6 Golden Plains 1:13.97 3(5)

15 FLAX, Aubrianna  6 Western Plain 1:14.87 3(6)

16 LAWLESS, Keagan  6 Weskan Juni 1:14.98 2(2)

17 MEYERS, Rylee  8 Dighton Junio 1:15.22 2(3)

18 VITAL, Jicel  8 Oakley Middl 1:15.72 3(7)

19 FRANTZ, Finley  6 CFE Homesc 1:17.22 1(1)

20 BALCKWOOD, Lauren  8 Quinter Junio 1:18.19 2(4)

21 BISHOP, Brecklyn  7 Ness City Jun 1:18.26 2(5)

22 FRANTZ, Reagan  8 CFE Homesc 1:20.13 1(2)

23 KNAUER, Rachel  6 St. Francis Ju 1:23.13 1(3)

24 LEACH, Kolbie  6 Cheylin Junio 1:24.23 2(6)

25 MORRIS, Cheyenne  8 Brewster Mid 1:26.04 1(4)

26 KRAMER, Valeria  6 Cheylin Junio 1:28.07 2(7)

27 WELSH, Emrey  6 CFE Homesc 1:29.70 1(5)

28 VARGAS, Estella  7 Golden Plains 1:29.80 1(6)

29 SHORE, Kimberly  8 Dighton Junio 1:43.39 1(7)

30 HAYS, Makayla  6 St. Francis Ju 2:01.57 1(8)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOOVER, Faith  7 Brewster Mid 2:46.11 10

2 MEIER, Adilyn  6 Golden Plains 2:47.06 8

3 MANDEVILLE, Emma  7 Oakley Middl 2:58.40 6

4 DINGES, Aubree  7 Oakley Middl 3:01.14 4

5 WEINER, Elizabeth  6 Golden Plains 3:01.58 2

6 LABARGE, Cheyenne  8 St. Francis Ju 3:01.94 1

7 ROSE, Dailey  7 St. Francis Ju 3:02.47

8 LINDEMAN, Taegan  8 Hoxie Junior 3:03.33

9 BAKER, Addilyn  8 Hoxie Junior 3:04.43

10 POCHOP, Gabrielle  8 Cheylin Junio 3:05.80

11 REID, Brynlee  6 Brewster Mid 3:06.70

12 CEPEDA, Anais  8 Golden Plains 3:09.23

13 BRIAND, Chloe  6 Western Plain 3:09.89

14 JAMES, Rielly  7 Dighton Junio 3:11.61

15 WELSH, Emrey  6 CFE Homesc 3:12.03

16 GRAY, Caitlin  8 Oakley Middl 3:13.25

17 KETZNER, Hayden  7 Cheylin Junio 3:15.05

18 WORKMAN, Maci  7 St. Francis Ju 3:16.95

19 ANTHOLZ, Hallee  6 Cheylin Junio 3:20.43

20 WATKINS, Claire  7 Hoxie Junior 3:22.45

21 THOMAS, Brooklyn  7 Grinnell Middl 3:24.97

22 BERNDT, Maelyn  7 Dighton Junio 3:27.32

23 BEOUGHER, Blaire  7 Quinter Junio 3:28.74

24 ZIMMERMAN, Halle  6 Grinnell Middl 3:38.24

25 WHIPPLE, Briana  6 Dighton Junio 3:40.24

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOOVER, Faith  7 Brewster Mid 6:03.89 10

2 MEIER, Adilyn  6 Golden Plains 6:07.12 8

3 PETERSILIE, Emma  8 Ness City Jun 6:18.73 6

4 WEINER, Elizabeth  6 Golden Plains 6:34.06 4

5 BAKER, Addilyn  8 Hoxie Junior 6:45.70 2

6 LINDEMAN, Taegan  8 Hoxie Junior 6:47.86 1

7 GRUENBACHER, Ella  7 Quinter Junio 6:49.43

8 ROSE, Dailey  7 St. Francis Ju 6:51.11

9 KUHLMAN, Payton  7 Oakley Middl 6:56.61

10 BERNDT, Maelyn  7 Dighton Junio 7:02.55

11 BRIAND, Chloe  6 Western Plain 7:06.56

12 CEPEDA, Anais  8 Golden Plains 7:19.79

13 MILNE, Reagan  7 St. Francis Ju 7:29.44

14 NICHOLS, Chandra  6 Triplains Midd 7:29.53

15 WHIPPLE, Briana  6 Dighton Junio 7:33.08

16 WAGONER, Cali  8 Quinter Junio 7:35.93

17 MICKEL, Alexandria  6 Northern Vall 7:39.60

18 BEACH, Lily  7 Dighton Junio 8:01.98

19 FARBER, Emily  7 Hoxie Junior 8:07.32

20 PROSSER, Ella  8 Quinter Junio 8:19.72

21 MILNE, Sierra  7 St. Francis Ju 8:19.97

22 SMITH, Kaitlyn  6 Weskan Juni 8:22.38

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BEACH, Lily  7 Dighton Junio 15:56.13 10

2 BEOUGHER, Blaire  7 Quinter Junio 16:11.11 8

3 RITTER, Jocelyn  7 Oakley Middl 16:34.46 6

4 JOHNSON, Marissa  7 Grinnell Middl 16:41.30 4

5 MYERS, Zoe  7 Oakley Middl 16:45.70 2

6 GODEK, Evangeline  8 Grinnell Middl 17:01.01 1

7 FARBER, Emily  7 Hoxie Junior 17:01.57

8 GEBHARD, Jaycee  7 Northern Vall 17:08.66

9 PROSSER, Ella  8 Quinter Junio 17:19.49

10 ZIMMERMAN, Halle  6 Grinnell Middl 17:33.33

11 PENNIGTON, Miley  8 Quinter Junio 18:47.91

12 ZIEGLER, Adleigh  8 Hoxie Junior 19:09.92

13 CARDER, Hailey  7 Hoxie Junior 21:12.08

#14 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRIGGS, Mia  8 Quinter Junio 16.75  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 BRITTON, Eden  8 St. Francis Ju 17.25  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MADER, Keyara  8 Hoxie Junior 17.43  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 HARVEY, Ka'Mara  8 Grinnell Middl 18.33  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 BAALMAN, Shaylee  8 Quinter Junio 18.93  (NW) 3(5) 2
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#14 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 JENSEN, Avery  8 St. Francis Ju 19.11  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 MOORE, JaNee  8 Northern Vall 19.13  (NW) 3(6)

8 COX, Jordyn  7 Northern Vall 19.75  (NW) 3(7)

9 RICHARDSON, Kallie  7 Weskan Juni 20.42  (NW) 2(2)

10 BIXENMAN, Natalie  7 Grinnell Middl 20.67  (NW) 2(3)

11 WARK, Lakin  6 Golden Plains 20.87  (NW) 1(1)

12 JOHNSON, Kendyl  7 Quinter Junio 20.99  (NW) 2(4)

13 COX, Haedyn  6 Northern Vall 21.13  (NW) 2(5)

14 MEIER, Adilyn  6 Golden Plains 21.25  (NW) 2(6)

15 HODGES, Kylee  7 Oakley Middl 21.45  (NW) 2(7)

16 SCHEMM, Mykah  8 Weskan Juni 21.47  (NW) 1(2)

17 FRANTZ, Finley  6 CFE Homesc 22.25  (NW) 1(3)

18 WORKMAN, Maci  7 St. Francis Ju 22.36  (NW) 1(4)

19 MORRIS, Cheyenne  8 Brewster Mid 22.78  (NW) 1(5)

20 WOOD, Jayden  6 Grinnell Middl 23.11  (NW) 1(6)

21 SCHROEDER, Jentry  8 Brewster Mid 23.48  (NW) 1(7)

#16 Women's 200m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARVEY, Ka'Mara  8 Grinnell Middl 31.75  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 BRIGGS, Mia  8 Quinter Junio 32.15  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 MADER, Keyara  8 Hoxie Junior 33.38  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 SPEER, Lani  8 Dighton Junio 34.13  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 MOORE, JaNee  8 Northern Vall 34.43  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 DAVIS, Kacee  8 Dighton Junio 34.81  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 BAALMAN, Shaylee  8 Quinter Junio 35.00  (NW) 4(6)

8 COX, Jordyn  7 Northern Vall 35.10  (NW) 4(7)

9 BIXENMAN, Natalie  7 Grinnell Middl 36.46  (NW) 3(2)

10 LAWLESS, Keagan  6 Weskan Juni 37.34  (NW) 3(3)

11 LEDBETTER, Kylee  6 Northern Vall 38.92  (NW) 3(4)

12 PRICE, Brylie  7 Dighton Junio 39.11  (NW) 3(5)

13 WESSEL, Kailee  7 Golden Plains 40.58  (NW) 2(1)

14 MORRIS, Cheyenne  8 Brewster Mid 40.80  (NW) 3(6)

15 JUENEMANN, Macie  8 Hoxie Junior 41.29  (NW) 1(1)

16 JOHNSON, Marissa  7 Grinnell Middl 42.26  (NW) 3(7)

17 UNREIN, Kadalen  7 Golden Plains 42.49  (NW) 2(2)

18 CROTTS, Madeline  7 Oakley Middl 42.81  (NW) 2(3)

19 MACKLEY, Charlee  6 Triplains Midd 42.89  (NW) 1(2)

20 COLLINS, Gracen  6 Triplains Midd 44.38  (NW) 1(3)

21 MILNE, Reagan  7 St. Francis Ju 44.45  (NW) 1(4)

22 KNOWLES, Briella  6 Golden Plains 46.75  (NW) 2(4)

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 St. Francis Junior High (A) 55.86 2(1) 10

2 Dighton Junior High (A) 57.31 2(2) 8

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Hoxie Junior High (A) 57.41 2(3) 6

4 Ness City Junior High (A) 58.93 2(4) 4

5 Northern Valley Middle School (A) 59.04 2(5) 2

6 Oakley Middle School (A) 59.40 1(1) 1

7 Grinnell Middle School (A) 1:02.86 2(6)

8 Brewster Middle School (A) 1:05.35 1(2)

9 Cheylin Junior High (A) 1:06.77 2(7)

10 Golden Plains Middle School (A) 1:06.85 1(3)

11 Quinter Junior High (A) 1:14.29 1(4)

#20 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hoxie Junior High (A) 2:06.40 2(1) 10

2 Cheylin Junior High (A) 2:09.43 2(2) 8

3 Ness City Junior High (A) 2:11.90 2(3) 6

4 Quinter Junior High (A) 2:16.94 2(4) 4

5 St. Francis Junior High (A) 2:17.70 2(5) 2

6 Oakley Middle School (A) 2:18.72 2(6) 1

7 Brewster Middle School (A) 2:19.10 1(1)

8 Northern Valley Middle School (A) 2:20.12 2(7)

9 Golden Plains Middle School (A) 2:20.45 2(8)

10 Triplains Middle School (A) 2:23.73 1(2)

11 Weskan Junior High (A) 2:25.60 1(3)

12 Grinnell Middle School (A) 2:34.45 1(4)

13 Dighton Junior High (A) 2:44.99 1(5)

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hoxie Junior High (A) 4:45.91 2(1) 10

2 Oakley Middle School (A) 4:54.55 2(2) 8

3 Cheylin Junior High (A) 4:54.77 2(3) 6

4 Quinter Junior High (A) 5:01.72 1(1) 4

5 Golden Plains Middle School (A) 5:01.88 1(2) 2

6 Ness City Junior High (A) 5:05.62 2(4) 1

7 St. Francis Junior High (A) 5:27.26 1(3)

8 Grinnell Middle School (A) 5:40.46 2(5)

9 Dighton Junior High (A) 5:53.18 2(6)

10 Northern Valley Middle School (A) 5:54.47 1(4)

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BALL, Aliviah  7 Grinnell Middl5' 2" 10

2 BRIGGS, Mia  8 Quinter Junio 5' 0" 8

2 BAALMAN, Shaylee  8 Quinter Junio 5' 0" 6

4 BINA, Audrey  8 Northern Vall 4' 10" 4

5 BRITTON, Eden  8 St. Francis Ju4' 8" 2

6 MCCARTY, Taylor  7 Cheylin Junio 4' 6" 1
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 JOHNSON, Marissa  7 Grinnell Middl4' 4"

7 RICHARDSON, Kallie  7 Weskan Juni 4' 4"

7 JENSEN, Avery  8 St. Francis Ju4' 4"

10 YATES, Jade  7 Weskan Juni 4' 2"

10 JOHNSON, Brynn  8 Oakley Middl 4' 2"

12 MAUCK, Avery  8 Hoxie Junior 4' 0"

13 LABARGE, Cheyenne  8 St. Francis Ju3' 10"

13 YANEZ, Amy  7 Cheylin Junio 3' 10"

13 COX, Haedyn  6 Northern Vall 3' 10"

13 ZIEGLER, Adleigh  8 Hoxie Junior 3' 10"

13 SCHROEDER, Jentry  8 Brewster Mid 3' 10"

18 CARTER, Katie  7 Golden Plains3' 8"

KETZNER, Hayden  7 Cheylin Junio NH

HESKETT, Helaina  7 Hoxie Junior NH

CROTTS, Madeline  7 Oakley Middl NH

MICKEL, Harlie  8 Northern Vall NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRIGGS, Mia  8 Quinter Junio 9' 1" 10

2 DAVIS, Kacee  8 Dighton Junio7' 6" 8

3 WEEKS, Katy  8 Dighton Junio7' 0" 6

4 LOHR, Breck  8 St. Francis Ju6' 0" 4

4 COX, Jordyn  7 Northern Vall 6' 0" 2

6 OSBORN, Alexis  7 Dighton Junio5' 6" 0.5

6 JOHNSON, Kendyl  7 Quinter Junio 5' 6" 0.5

RICHARDSON, Kallie  7 Weskan Juni NH

THOMAS, Brooklyn  7 Grinnell MiddlNH

COX, Haedyn  6 Northern Vall NH

BIXENMAN, Natalie  7 Grinnell MiddlNH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BECKMAN, Jade  8 Oakley Middl 16' 8"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MADER, Keyara  8 Hoxie Junior 14' 21 /4  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SPANGLER, Jaelyn  7 Western Plain13' 101 /2  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 RATH, Brenlynn  6 Golden Plains13' 8"  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 COX, Jordyn  7 Northern Vall 13' 5"  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 PETERSILIE, Emma  8 Ness City Jun13' 2"  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 GRUENBACHER, Ella  7 Quinter Junio 13' 11 /2  (NW) 3(7)

8 LAWLESS, Keagan  6 Weskan Juni 12' 111 /2  (NW) 2(1)

9 JENSEN, Avery  8 St. Francis Ju12' 10"  (NW) 3(8)

10 SCHEMM, Mykah  8 Weskan Juni 11' 8"  (NW) 2(2)

11 SIEGFRIED, Madison  8 St. Francis Ju11' 7"  (NW) 2(3)

11 GRAY, Caitlin  8 Oakley Middl 11' 7"  (NW) 3(9)

13 COOPER, Carley  7 Hoxie Junior 11' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4)

#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 RUMBACK, LaRynn  8 Oakley Middl 11' 5"  (NW) 3(10)

15 MACKLEY, Charlee  6 Triplains Midd11' 31 /2  (NW) 1(1)

16 HORACEK, Rene'  6 Northern Vall 11' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

17 FARBER, MaKenna  7 Grinnell Middl11' 1"  (NW) 2(6)

18 KRAMER, Katia  7 Cheylin Junio 10' 111 /2  (NW) 2(7)

19 RITTER, Molly  6 CFE Homesc 10' 10"  (NW) 1(2)

20 JUENEMANN, Macie  8 Hoxie Junior 10' 91 /2  (NW) 3(11)

21 COLLINS, Gracen  6 Triplains Midd10' 81 /4  (NW) 1(3)

22 LEDBETTER, Kylee  6 Northern Vall 10' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

23 HARVEY, Jayden  7 Quinter Junio 10' 51 /2  (NW) 2(8)

24 BOONE, Roselynn  7 Quinter Junio 10' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

25 FELLHOELTER, Lucille  6 Brewster Mid 10' 31 /2  (NW) 1(5)

26 WILKISON, Savannah  8 Dighton Junio10' 1"  (NW) 2(10)

26 HERNANDEZ, Mayte  6 Golden Plains10' 1"  (NW) 2(10)

28 CONINE, Kylee  8 Dighton Junio9' 11"  (NW) 1(6)

29 MYERS, Presley  7 St. Francis Ju9' 9"  (NW) 3(12)

30 ANTHOLZ, Hallee  6 Cheylin Junio 9' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

30 FRANTZ, Reagan  8 CFE Homesc 9' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

30 SABATKA, Lilly  7 Cheylin Junio 9' 8"  (NW) 2(12)

33 ORTIZ, Evelyn  6 Golden Plains9' 6"  (NW) 1(9)

34 SMITH, Kaitlyn  6 Weskan Juni 8' 11"  (NW) 1(10)

35 LEIGHTY, Ellie  8 Dighton Junio8' 61 /2  (NW) 1(11)

POWELL, Hannah  6 Brewster Mid ND  (NW) 1

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BINA, Audrey  8 Northern Vall 31' 2"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SPEER, Lani  8 Dighton Junio30' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LOHR, Breck  8 St. Francis Ju28' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 6

3 SCHAMBERGER, Emma  7 Hoxie Junior 28' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 GRUENBACHER, Ella  7 Quinter Junio 28' 11 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MOORE, JaNee  8 Northern Vall 27' 91 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 WILKISON, Savannah  8 Dighton Junio27' 51 /2  (NW) 1(1)

8 BEACH, Lily  7 Dighton Junio25' 81 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 WORKMAN, Maci  7 St. Francis Ju25' 21 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 KAHLE, Jayde  7 Oakley Middl 25' 11 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 CEPEDA, Anais  8 Golden Plains25' 1"  (NW) 2(9)

12 SERRANO, Emily  8 Cheylin Junio 24' 101 /2  (NW) 2(10)

13 WARK, Lakin  6 Golden Plains24' 5"  (NW) 2(11)

14 KUHLMAN, Payton  7 Oakley Middl 24' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

15 GODEK, Evangeline  8 Grinnell Middl23' 61 /2  (NW) 2(12)

16 BOONE, Roselynn  7 Quinter Junio 23' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

17 YANEZ, Amy  7 Cheylin Junio 23' 41 /4  (NW) 1(5)

18 GEBHARD, Jaycee  7 Northern Vall 23' 21 /2  (NW) 1(6)

19 BACA, Bryanna  7 Cheylin Junio 23' 01 /2  (NW) 1(7)

20 BAALMAN, Kendall  7 Hoxie Junior 22' 111 /4  (NW) 1(8)
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#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 PRICE, Nevaeh  7 Grinnell Middl22' 7"  (NW) 1(9)

21 RUMBACK, LaRynn  8 Oakley Middl 22' 7"  (NW) 1(9)

23 CARDER, Hailey  7 Hoxie Junior 22' 5"  (NW) 1(11)

24 GRAHAM, Addy  6 St. Francis Ju20' 01 /2  (NW) 1(12)

JOHNSON, Kendyl  7 Quinter Junio ND  (NW) 2

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES, Rielly  7 Dighton Junio32' 41 /2 3(1) 10

2 IBARRA, Leah  8 Cheylin Junio 31' 8" 3(2) 8

3 BALCKWOOD, Lauren  8 Quinter Junio 30' 63 /4 3(3) 6

4 GETZ, Kamry  7 Quinter Junio 29' 101 /2 3(4) 4

5 WAGONER, Cali  8 Quinter Junio 28' 7" 3(5) 2

6 NYE, Coryn  8 Hoxie Junior 28' 51 /4 2(1) 1

7 HANNA, Brielle  8 Grinnell Middl28' 4" 3(6)

8 LATHAM, Trista  8 Triplains Midd27' 61 /4 2(2)

9 SMITH, Brooke  7 Oakley Middl 27' 03 /4 3(7)

10 SPEER, Kathryn  8 Northern Vall 27' 0" 3(8)

11 OSBORN, Alexis  7 Dighton Junio26' 5" 3(9)

12 SPEER, Carlie  8 Dighton Junio26' 41 /2 3(10)

13 PRESTON, Brooke  8 Northern Vall 26' 0" 3(11)

14 BECKMAN, Elizabeth  8 Oakley Middl 25' 7" 2(3)

15 SCHWINDT, Brynlin  8 Ness City Jun25' 3" 3(12)

16 KNOWLES, Braylee  8 Golden Plains24' 8" 2(4)

17 CARSON, Alayna  8 Cheylin Junio 24' 2" 1(1)

18 UNREIN, Kadalen  7 Golden Plains24' 1" 2(5)

19 LABARGE, Cheyenne  8 St. Francis Ju23' 11" 2(6)

20 ALDRIDGE, Addison  7 Weskan Juni 23' 73 /4 1(2)

21 STRAUB-MARQUEZ, Naomi  8 St. Francis Ju23' 21 /2 1(3)

22 DAVIS, Aliza  8 Weskan Juni 22' 8" 1(4)

23 SCHEMPER, Iris  7 Northern Vall 22' 73 /4 1(5)

24 SLAUBAUGH, Teagan  8 Hoxie Junior 22' 51 /2 2(7)

25 FELLHOELTER, Lucille  6 Brewster Mid 22' 5" 1(6)

26 WESSEL, Addy  7 Golden Plains22' 31 /2 1(7)

27 FRANTZ, Finley  6 CFE Homesc 22' 31 /4 1(8)

28 MCGRANAHAN, Brooklyn  8 Ness City Jun22' 2" 2(8)

29 BAALMAN, Kendall  7 Hoxie Junior 21' 101 /4 2(9)

29 HURST, Jewel  8 Ness City Jun21' 101 /4 2(9)

31 MANDEVILLE, Abbie  8 Oakley Middl 21' 10" 2(11)

32 VALDEZ DOMINGUEZ, Joselyn  6 Brewster Mid 21' 83 /4 1(9)

33 HOWARD, Kyla  8 Cheylin Junio 21' 73 /4 2(12)

34 SIEBERT, Dakota  8 CFE Homesc 21' 3" 1(10)

35 THOMAS, Emma  6 Grinnell Middl19' 01 /4 1(11)

36 WATTS, Jaina  7 CFE Homesc 18' 11" 1(12)

37 THOMAS, Abby  6 Grinnell Middl17' 4" 1(13)

38 POWELL, Hannah  6 Brewster Mid 17' 11 /2 1(14)

#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
39 PEREZ, Janeli  8 St. Francis Ju16' 2" 2(13)

WHITE, Kaydy  8 Weskan Juni ND 3

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MANDEVILLE, Emma  7 Oakley Middl 77' 1" 3(1) 10

2 HANNA, Brielle  8 Grinnell Middl73' 4" 2(1) 8

3 BALCKWOOD, Lauren  8 Quinter Junio 72' 0" 3(2) 6

4 IBARRA, Leah  8 Cheylin Junio 69' 6" 3(3) 4

5 STRAUB-MARQUEZ, Naomi  8 St. Francis Ju69' 1" 3(4) 2

6 JAMES, Rielly  7 Dighton Junio68' 9" 3(5) 1

7 CONINE, Kylee  8 Dighton Junio68' 3" 2(2)

8 BAALMAN, Shaylee  8 Quinter Junio 66' 11" 3(6)

9 BECKMAN, Elizabeth  8 Oakley Middl 65' 8" 3(7)

10 SMITH, Trista  7 Northern Vall 64' 10" 2(3)

11 SCHWINDT, Brynlin  8 Ness City Jun64' 3" 3(8)

12 SLAUBAUGH, Teagan  8 Hoxie Junior 63' 7" 2(4)

12 SERRANO, Emily  8 Cheylin Junio 63' 7" 3(9)

14 HORACEK, Rene'  6 Northern Vall 61' 4" 2(5)

15 YATES, Jade  7 Weskan Juni 57' 10" 1(1)

16 SCHIELDS, Ashlyn  7 Cheylin Junio 56' 8" 3(10)

17 KIRKLAND, Elizabeth  7 Quinter Junio 55' 1" 2(6)

18 SPEER, Carlie  8 Dighton Junio54' 11" 3(11)

19 MCGRANAHAN, Brooklyn  8 Ness City Jun53' 7" 1(2)

20 BURMEISTER, Vivian  8 Hoxie Junior 52' 8" 2(7)

21 FRANTZ, Reagan  8 CFE Homesc 51' 8" 2(8)

22 UNREIN, Kadalen  7 Golden Plains50' 11" 1(3)

23 JOHNSON, Brynn  8 Oakley Middl 50' 7" 2(9)

24 SCHEMPER, Iris  7 Northern Vall 50' 5" 3(12)

25 FARBER, MaKenna  7 Grinnell Middl50' 2" 2(10)

26 NICHOLS, Chandra  6 Triplains Midd49' 8" 1(4)

27 WESSEL, Kailee  7 Golden Plains47' 6" 1(5)

28 DAVIS, Aliza  8 Weskan Juni 46' 8" 1(6)

29 CARTER, Katie  7 Golden Plains45' 9" 2(11)

30 ZIMBLEMAN, Alexis  6 St. Francis Ju45' 1" 1(7)

31 BIRD, Lily  7 Hoxie Junior 42' 9" 2(12)

32 VALDEZ DOMINGUEZ, Joselyn  6 Brewster Mid 39' 10" 1(8)

32 PEREZ, Janeli  8 St. Francis Ju39' 10" 1(8)

34 HRABE, Emily  6 Grinnell Middl39' 8" 1(10)

35 BAIN, Alexa  7 Ness City Jun36' 11" 1(11)

36 POWELL, Hannah  6 Brewster Mid 28' 6" 1(12)

WHITE, Kaydy  8 Weskan Juni ND 1

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUMMEL, Pierce  8 Quinter Junio 12.59  (NW) 5(1) 10
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 SANCHEZ-HOLGUIN, Edtquin  8 St. Francis Ju 12.74  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 GLEASON, Skeeter  7 Hoxie Junior 12.76  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 GOETZ, Broady  8 Grinnell Middl 12.79  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 DURHAM, Benjamin  8 Ness City Jun 13.14  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 COUSINS, Mason  8 Brewster Mid 13.43  (NW) 4(1) 1

7 GIANCOLA, Ian  8 Hoxie Junior 13.46  (NW) 5(6)

8 SPEER, Johnel  8 Northern Vall 13.51  (NW) 4(2)

9 JENKINSON, Jace  6 Dighton Junio 13.61  (NW) 4(3)

10 BECKMAN, Chance  8 Oakley Middl 13.65  (NW) 4(4)

11 BLAND, Auston  7 Grinnell Middl 13.65  (NW) 5(7)

12 MASON, Daniel  8 Grinnell Middl 13.90  (NW) 5(8)

13 BEAL, Carsen  8 Oakley Middl 13.93  (NW) 4(5)

14 WRIGHT, Karsyn  7 Weskan Juni 13.94  (NW) 4(6)

15 BOSSERMAN, Cauy  8 Oakley Middl 13.96  (NW) 4(7)

16 PALMER, Trevor  6 Brewster Mid 13.98  (NW) 4(8)

17 RALL, Evan  7 Brewster Mid 14.02  (NW) 2(1)

18 COMPTON, Wyatt  7 Northern Vall 14.56  (NW) 1(1)

19 KLINZMAN, Wyatt  7 St. Francis Ju 14.70  (NW) 3(1)

20 BARTLETT, Nick  8 Weskan Juni 14.75  (NW) 3(2)

21 PARSONS, Charles  7 Ness City Jun 14.98  (NW) 3(3)

22 REDBURN, Shawn  7 Dighton Junio 15.00  (NW) 3(4)

23 DAVIS, Hank  7 Dighton Junio 15.02  (NW) 3(5)

24 WICK, Hunter  7 Western Plain 15.07  (NW) 2(2)

25 MITCHEK, Mavrick  6 Weskan Juni 15.27  (NW) 3(6)

26 BURRELL, Tate  8 Western Plain 15.32  (NW) 2(3)

27 SCOFIELD, Xavier  6 Triplains Midd 15.67  (NW) 2(4)

28 STEVENSON, Weston  6 CFE Homesc 15.75  (NW) 2(5)

29 FITZGERALD, Isaiah  7 Ness City Jun 16.29  (NW) 3(7)

30 BONILLA, Chris  7 St. Francis Ju 16.39  (NW) 3(8)

31 KINDERKNECHT, Blaine  8 Quinter Junio 16.68  (NW) 2(6)

32 MANN, Barrett  7 Quinter Junio 16.74  (NW) 1(2)

33 BLEA-LEBER, Kayne  7 Cheylin Junio 18.08  (NW) 1(3)

33 GIEBLER, Dawson  8 Cheylin Junio 18.08  (NW) 2(7)

35 SCANLON, Seton  7 Hoxie Junior 18.59  (NW) 1(4)

36 MEDINA, Arturo  6 Cheylin Junio 18.82  (NW) 1(5)

37 GARCIA, Cristian  6 Golden Plains 19.03  (NW) 1(6)

38 BERGSTEN, Carson  7 Triplains Midd 21.33  (NW) 1(7)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUMMEL, Pierce  8 Quinter Junio 25.84  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 GLEASON, Skeeter  7 Hoxie Junior 25.87  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 WOODS, Drake  7 Ness City Jun 26.45  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 DURHAM, Benjamin  8 Ness City Jun 26.74  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 BLAND, Auston  7 Grinnell Middl 28.14  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 MASON, Daniel  8 Grinnell Middl 28.25  (NW) 5(6) 1

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 BLACK, Tanner  8 Golden Plains 28.71  (NW) 4(1)

8 JENKINSON, Jace  6 Dighton Junio 28.76  (NW) 4(2)

9 BEAL, Carsen  8 Oakley Middl 28.94  (NW) 4(3)

10 BOSSERMAN, Cauy  8 Oakley Middl 29.30  (NW) 5(7)

11 LOWRIE, Jantz  7 Oakley Middl 29.49  (NW) 4(4)

12 COUSINS, Mason  8 Brewster Mid 29.55  (NW) 5(8)

13 BIEKER, Aydan  7 Hoxie Junior 29.75  (NW) 4(5)

14 PARSONS, Charles  7 Ness City Jun 30.35  (NW) 4(6)

15 WENTE, Gunner  7 Hoxie Junior 30.49  (NW) 4(7)

16 BURRELL, Tate  8 Western Plain 30.93  (NW) 4(8)

17 JACQUES, Gabriel  6 CFE Homesc 31.13  (NW) 2(1)

18 PARKER, Braiden  7 Dighton Junio 32.10  (NW) 3(1)

19 ROBERTS, Chris  8 Dighton Junio 32.42  (NW) 3(2)

20 ROULIER, Bryce  7 Brewster Mid 32.60  (NW) 2(2)

21 LYTLE, Jacob  8 St. Francis Ju 33.11  (NW) 3(3)

22 REMINGTON, Treityn  8 Quinter Junio 33.23  (NW) 2(3)

23 WICK, Hunter  7 Western Plain 33.89  (NW) 3(4)

24 TIEGES, Brecken  7 St. Francis Ju 34.69  (NW) 2(4)

25 ALDRIDGE, Ayden  7 Weskan Juni 35.02  (NW) 2(5)

26 DAVID, Conner  7 Northern Vall 35.45  (NW) 3(5)

27 MANN, Barrett  7 Quinter Junio 37.85  (NW) 1(1)

28 BLISS, Leighton  6 Grinnell Middl 39.29  (NW) 3(6)

29 ROHN, Gage  6 Weskan Juni 40.13  (NW) 2(6)

30 AMLONG, Owen  6 Golden Plains 40.24  (NW) 1(2)

31 HENDRICKS, Landon  7 Cheylin Junio 40.28  (NW) 2(7)

32 KEITH, Ayden  8 Northern Vall 41.27  (NW) 1(3)

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUMMEL, Pierce  8 Quinter Junio 59.83 4(1) 10

2 GIANCOLA, Ian  8 Hoxie Junior 59.91 4(2) 8

3 BLAND, Auston  7 Grinnell Middl 1:02.67 4(3) 6

4 MULLINS, Josh  8 Quinter Junio 1:03.08 4(4) 4

5 GLEASON, Skeeter  7 Hoxie Junior 1:04.05 4(5) 2

6 LITTLE, Chance  7 Oakley Middl 1:04.70 3(1) 1

7 MASON, Daniel  8 Grinnell Middl 1:05.12 4(6)

8 WRIGHT, Karsyn  7 Weskan Juni 1:07.40 3(2)

9 RAILE, Lucas  8 St. Francis Ju 1:07.58 4(7)

10 MEYER, Chase  7 Hoxie Junior 1:08.14 3(3)

11 RETHKE, Ty  7 St. Francis Ju 1:08.40 3(4)

12 SUTTON, Wyatt  8 Ness City Jun 1:08.58 3(5)

13 BLACK, Tanner  8 Golden Plains 1:08.99 2(1)

14 BURRELL, Tate  8 Western Plain 1:09.53 3(6)

15 SCHILTZ, Jorgan  8 Oakley Middl 1:11.99 4(8)

16 MITCHEK, Mavrick  6 Weskan Juni 1:12.96 2(2)

17 JACQUES, Gabriel  6 CFE Homesc 1:14.07 1(1)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 MING, Tyce  7 Dighton Junio 1:14.45 2(3)

19 WICK, Hunter  7 Western Plain 1:14.91 2(4)

20 CONROY, Colin  7 Dighton Junio 1:17.09 2(5)

21 BISCOMB, Patrick  6 CFE Homesc 1:17.58 1(2)

22 THURSTON, Bentley  6 Dighton Junio 1:18.96 1(3)

23 FITZGERALD, Isaiah  7 Ness City Jun 1:20.02 2(6)

24 DAVID, Conner  7 Northern Vall 1:20.04 2(7)

25 WARNER, Evan  7 St. Francis Ju 1:22.45 1(4)

26 BECKMAN, Griffin  6 Grinnell Middl 1:27.16 2(8)

27 WICKS, Dylan  7 Brewster Mid 1:38.06 1(5)

28 AMLONG, Owen  6 Golden Plains 1:43.27 1(6)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WARK, Dylan  8 Golden Plains 2:14.39 10

2 GALL, Broxton  8 Ness City Jun 2:23.77 8

3 KUHLMAN, Jonah  8 Oakley Middl 2:28.85 6

4 HAFFNER, Michael  8 Hoxie Junior 2:30.05 4

5 EBERLE, Rex  8 Oakley Middl 2:30.22 2

6 SMITH, Austin  8 Weskan Juni 2:33.84 1

7 WRIGHT, Andrew  7 Cheylin Junio 2:35.01

8 HERL, Draden  8 Hoxie Junior 2:35.68

9 FROMHOLTZ, Dayton  8 St. Francis Ju 2:36.97

10 GOETZ, Broady  8 Grinnell Middl 2:38.12

11 LAGER, Jude  7 Grinnell Middl 2:41.05

12 ALLEN, Dautry  7 Weskan Juni 2:41.81

13 SELENSKE, Carter  7 Oakley Middl 2:48.69

14 BROOKSHIRE, Josh  8 Ness City Jun 2:49.59

15 CATURA, Gunner  8 Quinter Junio 2:51.62

16 BAILEY, Andrew  8 St. Francis Ju 3:00.87

17 BISCOMB, Patrick  6 CFE Homesc 3:02.62

18 FOSTER, Jackson  6 Grinnell Middl 3:02.66

19 VOGEL, Charlie  7 Dighton Junio 3:13.06

20 GILLILAND, Joel  8 St. Francis Ju 3:14.20

21 HARGITT, Kale  8 Quinter Junio 3:16.33

22 MCDONALD, Boone  6 Brewster Mid 4:07.34

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PEREZ, Diego  8 Golden Plains 5:30.66 10

2 SMITH, Austin  8 Weskan Juni 5:30.68 8

3 FLAX, Ethan  8 Ness City Jun 5:31.77 6

4 HERL, Draden  8 Hoxie Junior 5:36.53 4

5 HICKERT, Gavin  8 Brewster Mid 5:53.01 2

6 WALLACE, Maddax  8 Quinter Junio 5:59.51 1

7 SCHMIDT, Eli  8 Oakley Middl 6:04.29

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 POLLEY, Cody  8 Oakley Middl 6:10.01

9 SELENSKE, Carter  7 Oakley Middl 6:14.91

10 SHOENBERGER, Landon  6 Cheylin Junio 6:18.43

11 WEINER, Zeke  8 Golden Plains 6:21.32

12 CHURCHWELL, Elliot  8 Quinter Junio 6:32.13

13 JONES, Trey  8 Western Plain 6:45.15

14 BACKSTROM, Dalton  8 Ness City Jun 6:49.77

15 BEACH, Tanner  8 Grinnell Middl 6:53.32

16 LATEN, Landen  7 St. Francis Ju 6:56.58

17 ZURITA, Peter  6 Northern Vall 6:59.06

18 PRIDEY, Jedidiah  7 Hoxie Junior 6:59.34

19 ARENSDORF, AJ  7 St. Francis Ju 7:04.22

20 GRAFEL, Carter  6 St. Francis Ju 7:07.38

21 BECKMAN, Griffin  6 Grinnell Middl 7:09.19

22 HESPE, Max  6 Cheylin Junio 7:12.52

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WALLACE, Maddax  8 Quinter Junio 11:53.82 10

2 HAFFNER, Michael  8 Hoxie Junior 12:01.85 8

3 HICKERT, Gavin  8 Brewster Mid 12:24.25 6

4 BROOKSHIRE, Josh  8 Ness City Jun 13:13.88 4

5 WEINER, Zeke  8 Golden Plains 13:24.60 2

6 JONES, Trey  8 Western Plain 13:25.60 1

7 HUBERT, Maddox  7 Oakley Middl 13:50.52

8 VOGEL, Charlie  7 Dighton Junio 14:09.50

9 KUHLMAN, Levi  7 Oakley Middl 14:19.15

10 BAILEY, Andrew  8 St. Francis Ju 15:00.18

11 PRIDEY, Jedidiah  7 Hoxie Junior 15:06.31

12 BEACH, Tanner  8 Grinnell Middl 16:15.12

13 HENDRICKS, Landon  7 Cheylin Junio 16:43.85

14 HARGITT, Kale  8 Quinter Junio 17:01.44

15 COUNTRYMAN, Kade  7 Quinter Junio 17:27.38

GAUCIN-ESPINO, Cecillo  8 Oakley Middl DNF

#13 Men's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THALHEIM, Gavin  8 Northern Vall 15.74  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WARK, Dylan  8 Golden Plains 16.10  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ROBBEN, Nick  8 Hoxie Junior 18.33  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 KUHLMAN, Jonah  8 Oakley Middl 18.67  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 ARAUX, Roberto  7 Golden Plains 19.07  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 RETHKE, Ty  7 St. Francis Ju 19.82  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 MULLINS, Josh  8 Quinter Junio 19.83  (NW) 3(6)

8 BECKMAN, Spencer  7 Grinnell Middl 20.52  (NW) 2(2)

9 DEGES, Coltin  8 Grinnell Middl 20.58  (NW) 3(7)
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#13 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 POLLEY, Cody  8 Oakley Middl 22.48  (NW) 2(3)

11 MATTHIES, Carter  8 St. Francis Ju 23.02  (NW) 1(1)

12 ROGERS, Maverick  8 Northern Vall 24.02  (NW) 1(2)

13 ROBERTS, Caleb  7 Quinter Junio 25.08  (NW) 1(3)

14 TUTTLE, Riley  7 Grinnell Middl 27.27  (NW) 2(4)

#15 Men's 200m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAMMOND, Owen  8 Northern Vall 29.25  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 TODD, Layn  8 St. Francis Ju 30.59  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ROBBEN, Nick  8 Hoxie Junior 31.73  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ARAUX, Roberto  7 Golden Plains 32.28  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 BECKMAN, Chance  8 Oakley Middl 33.08  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 SCHILTZ, Jorgan  8 Oakley Middl 33.57  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 BECKMAN, Spencer  7 Grinnell Middl 33.63  (NW) 2(1)

8 DAVIS, Hank  7 Dighton Junio 35.49  (NW) 2(2)

9 MATTHIES, Carter  8 St. Francis Ju 38.65  (NW) 1(1)

10 SCHILTZ, Brayden  7 Oakley Middl 38.77  (NW) 2(3)

11 PRICE, Rangler  6 Dighton Junio 39.53  (NW) 2(4)

12 THOMPSON, Caleb  7 Grinnell Middl 39.55  (NW) 2(5)

13 HAVLAS, Cooper  7 Quinter Junio 40.82  (NW) 1(2)

14 ZURITA, Peter  6 Northern Vall 42.12  (NW) 1(3)

15 FROMHOLTZ, Dierks  6 St. Francis Ju 43.26  (NW) 1(4)

16 ROGERS, Maverick  8 Northern Vall 43.44  (NW) 1(5)

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 St. Francis Junior High (A) 52.16 2(1) 10

2 Ness City Junior High (A) 52.24 2(2) 8

3 Oakley Middle School (A) 53.19 2(3) 6

4 Brewster Middle School (A) 57.17 1(1) 4

5 Northern Valley Middle School (A) 57.18 2(4) 2

6 Dighton Junior High (A) 58.47 1(2) 1

7 Grinnell Middle School (A) 59.69 2(5)

8 Quinter Junior High (A) 1:02.96 2(6)

9 Golden Plains Middle School (A) 1:10.60 1(3)

10 Cheylin Junior High (A) 1:14.11 1(4)

Hoxie Junior High (A) DQ 2

#19 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Northern Valley Middle School (A) 1:48.86 2(1) 10

2 Grinnell Middle School (A) 1:50.79 2(2) 8

3 Hoxie Junior High (A) 2:01.52 2(3) 6

4 St. Francis Junior High (A) 2:01.82 1(1) 4

5 Oakley Middle School (A) 2:03.24 2(4) 2

6 Ness City Junior High (A) 2:06.12 2(5) 1

#19 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Cheylin Junior High (A) 2:06.23 1(2)

8 Dighton Junior High (A) 2:11.19 1(3)

9 Brewster Middle School (A) 2:11.35 2(6)

10 Triplains Middle School (A) 2:12.45 1(4)

11 Quinter Junior High (A) 2:12.94 2(7)

12 Weskan Junior High (A) 2:19.41 2(8)

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ness City Junior High (A) 4:10.00 2(1) 10

2 Oakley Middle School (A) 4:25.77 2(2) 8

3 St. Francis Junior High (A) 4:26.04 2(3) 6

4 Golden Plains Middle School (A) 4:28.15 1(1) 4

5 Quinter Junior High (A) 4:32.80 2(4) 2

6 Hoxie Junior High (A) 4:35.44 2(5) 1

7 Weskan Junior High (A) 4:35.79 1(2)

8 Cheylin Junior High (A) 4:49.81 1(3)

9 Grinnell Middle School (A) 5:09.68 2(6)

10 Northern Valley Middle School (A) 5:13.00 1(4)

11 Dighton Junior High (A) 5:13.40 2(7)

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HAMMOND, Owen  8 Northern Vall 5' 6" 10

2 CHURCHWELL, Elliot  8 Quinter Junio 5' 2" 8

3 WARK, Dylan  8 Golden Plains5' 0" 6

4 GIANCOLA, Ian  8 Hoxie Junior 4' 10" 4

5 LOWRIE, Jantz  7 Oakley Middl 4' 8" 1.5

5 PARSONS, Charles  7 Ness City Jun4' 8" 1.5

5 HERL, Draden  8 Hoxie Junior 4' 8"

8 WRIGHT, Andrew  7 Cheylin Junio 4' 6"

8 NELSON, Jaxon  8 St. Francis Ju4' 6"

8 BECKMAN, Chance  8 Oakley Middl 4' 6"

8 ALLEN, Dautry  7 Weskan Juni 4' 6"

8 SHAW, Grant  8 Hoxie Junior 4' 6"

13 CONTRERAS, Pablo  6 Cheylin Junio 4' 4"

13 LAGER, Jude  7 Grinnell Middl4' 4"

13 FROMHOLTZ, Dayton  8 St. Francis Ju4' 4"

13 MULLINS, Josh  8 Quinter Junio 4' 4"

17 HAVLAS, Cooper  7 Quinter Junio 4' 2"

17 OLLER, Layton  7 Oakley Middl 4' 2"

17 ARAUX, Roberto  7 Golden Plains4' 2"

20 THOMPSON, Caleb  7 Grinnell Middl4' 0"

20 SANCHEZ-HOLGUIN, Edtquin  8 St. Francis Ju4' 0"

ROHN, Gage  6 Weskan Juni NH

WOLF, Jett  6 Grinnell MiddlNH
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#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

THALHEIM, Tait  6 Northern Vall NH

SHOENBERGER, Landon  6 Cheylin Junio NH

CONROY, Colin  7 Dighton JunioNH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THALHEIM, Gavin  8 Northern Vall 10' 0" 10

2 WERTH, Colt  7 Quinter Junio 9' 0" 8

3 ALLEN, Dautry  7 Weskan Juni 8' 6" 6

4 FROMHOLTZ, Dayton  8 St. Francis Ju7' 6" 4

4 DEGES, Coltin  8 Grinnell Middl7' 6" 2

6 MCATEE, Tyce  7 St. Francis Ju7' 0" 1

6 BONILLA, Chris  7 St. Francis Ju7' 0"

6 TUTTLE, Riley  7 Grinnell Middl7' 0"

9 BECKMAN, Spencer  7 Grinnell Middl6' 6"

9 VOGEL, Charlie  7 Dighton Junio6' 6"

9 THALHEIM, Tait  6 Northern Vall 6' 6"

9 ROGERS, Maverick  8 Northern Vall 6' 6"

ROBERTS, Chris  8 Dighton JunioNH

THOMAS, Caden  7 Quinter Junio NH

PARKER, Braiden  7 Dighton JunioNH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RUMMEL, Pierce  8 Quinter Junio 17' 2"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 GOETZ, Broady  8 Grinnell Middl16' 101 /2  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GIANCOLA, Ian  8 Hoxie Junior 16' 51 /2  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 PEREZ, Diego  8 Golden Plains16' 1"  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 BEAL, Carsen  8 Oakley Middl 15' 8"  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 WOODS, Drake  7 Ness City Jun15' 71 /2  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 WALLACE, Maddax  8 Quinter Junio 14' 11"  (NW) 2(1)

7 SCHMIDT, Eli  8 Oakley Middl 14' 11"  (NW) 3(7)

9 SPEER, Johnel  8 Northern Vall 14' 101 /2  (NW) 3(8)

10 FLAX, Ethan  8 Ness City Jun14' 91 /2  (NW) 3(9)

11 SUTTON, Wyatt  8 Ness City Jun14' 31 /2  (NW) 3(10)

12 SANCHEZ-HOLGUIN, Edtquin  8 St. Francis Ju13' 11"  (NW) 3(11)

13 YOUNKIN, Taitum  8 Oakley Middl 13' 9"  (NW) 2(2)

14 LYTLE, Jacob  8 St. Francis Ju13' 8"  (NW) 3(12)

15 JENKINSON, Jace  6 Dighton Junio13' 4"  (NW) 2(3)

16 ROULIER, Bryce  7 Brewster Mid 12' 7"  (NW) 1(1)

17 MILLS, Joseph  7 Brewster Mid 12' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2)

18 SMITH, Austin  8 Weskan Juni 12' 5"  (NW) 2(4)

19 PALMER, Trevor  6 Brewster Mid 12' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

19 SCOFIELD, Xavier  6 Triplains Midd12' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

19 HANSEN, Lucas  6 Northern Vall 12' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

22 TREMBLAY, Brodie  8 Hoxie Junior 12' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3)

#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
23 MATTHIES, Carter  8 St. Francis Ju11' 7"  (NW) 2(8)

24 DAVIS, Hank  7 Dighton Junio11' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

25 STEVENSON, Weston  6 CFE Homesc 10' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

26 ALDRIDGE, Eli  7 Weskan Juni 10' 11"  (NW) 2(9)

27 PRIDEY, Jedidiah  7 Hoxie Junior 10' 91 /2  (NW) 1(6)

28 BLACK, Tanner  8 Golden Plains9' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

29 HESPE, Max  6 Cheylin Junio 9' 71 /2  (NW) 1(7)

30 TODD, Tannor  6 Golden Plains9' 7"  (NW) 1(8)

30 ALDRIDGE, Ayden  7 Weskan Juni 9' 7"  (NW) 2(11)

32 HENDRICKS, Landon  7 Cheylin Junio 9' 6"  (NW) 1(9)

33 ROBERTS, Dakota  7 Dighton Junio7' 81 /2  (NW) 1(10)

KVASNICKA, Jett  8 Triplains MiddND  (NW) 1

WICK, Hunter  7 Western PlainND  (NW) 2

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GLEASON, Skeeter  7 Hoxie Junior 38' 61 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PEREZ, Diego  8 Golden Plains34' 91 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HAMMOND, Owen  8 Northern Vall 31' 101 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CHURCHWELL, Elliot  8 Quinter Junio 31' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 RAILE, Lucas  8 St. Francis Ju31' 4"  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 GALL, Broxton  8 Ness City Jun30' 101 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 SCHMIDT, Eli  8 Oakley Middl 29' 71 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 HAFFNER, Michael  8 Hoxie Junior 29' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

8 SUTTON, Wyatt  8 Ness City Jun29' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

10 DEGES, Coltin  8 Grinnell Middl29' 2"  (NW) 2(9)

11 TREMBLAY, Brodie  8 Hoxie Junior 26' 2"  (NW) 1(2)

12 MATTHIES, Carter  8 St. Francis Ju25' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

12 HUBERT, Maddox  7 Oakley Middl 25' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

14 COMPTON, Wyatt  7 Northern Vall 24' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

15 FOSTER, Jackson  6 Grinnell Middl24' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

16 HARGITT, Kale  8 Quinter Junio 23' 3"  (NW) 1(6)

17 BAILEY, Andrew  8 St. Francis Ju22' 10"  (NW) 1(7)

18 SCHILTZ, Brayden  7 Oakley Middl 22' 81 /2  (NW) 1(8)

19 REMINGTON, Treityn  8 Quinter Junio 22' 5"  (NW) 1(9)

20 THURSTON, Bentley  6 Dighton Junio21' 3"  (NW) 1(10)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRIDGES, Cademon  8 Quinter Junio 38' 71 /2 3(1) 10

2 KACHEL, Javon  8 Hoxie Junior 37' 71 /2 3(2) 8

3 MANCIA, Manuel  8 Oakley Middl 35' 71 /2 3(3) 6

4 SHAW, Grant  8 Hoxie Junior 35' 0" 3(4) 4

5 ZERR, Luke  8 Grinnell Middl32' 21 /2 3(5) 2

6 FOSTER, Dradden  8 Oakley Middl 31' 11" 3(6) 1

7 SOLIS, Jonathan  8 Western Plain31' 101 /2 3(7)
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 REDBURN, Shawn  7 Dighton Junio31' 9" 3(8)

9 BARTLETT, Nick  8 Weskan Juni 31' 61 /2 3(9)

10 BRETZ, Mathew  7 Hoxie Junior 29' 9" 3(10)

11 MACKLEY, Padon  7 Triplains Midd29' 8" 3(11)

12 MOORE, Dane  8 Triplains Midd28' 11" 2(1)

13 WILSON, Connor  7 Dighton Junio28' 1" 2(2)

14 HELTON, Brayden  8 St. Francis Ju27' 6" 2(3)

15 WEBER, Nathan  8 Oakley Middl 27' 41 /2 3(12)

16 CONTRERAS, Pablo  6 Cheylin Junio 27' 0" 2(4)

17 BEACH, Tanner  8 Grinnell Middl26' 11 /2 1(1)

18 MCKINNEY, Griffin  6 Northern Vall 26' 0" 2(5)

19 ALDRIDGE, Eli  7 Weskan Juni 25' 41 /2 2(6)

20 WARNER, Evan  7 St. Francis Ju25' 2" 2(7)

21 ALDRIDGE, Ayden  7 Weskan Juni 24' 51 /2 2(8)

22 KEITH, Ayden  8 Northern Vall 24' 0" 1(2)

22 GIEBLER, Dawson  8 Cheylin Junio 24' 0" 2(9)

24 GILLILAND, Joel  8 St. Francis Ju23' 0" 2(10)

25 PACKARD, Jarrett  7 Quinter Junio 22' 5" 1(3)

26 BERGSTEN, Carson  7 Triplains Midd22' 1" 1(4)

27 BEACHEL, Justin  7 Quinter Junio 21' 7" 2(11)

28 GARCIA, Cristian  6 Golden Plains21' 21 /2 1(5)

29 ROMERO, Javier  7 Golden Plains21' 2" 1(6)

29 CUNNINGHAM, Kolton  7 Western Plain21' 2" 1(6)

31 RITTER, Adam  7 CFE Homesc 19' 7" 1(8)

32 BLEA-LEBER, Kayne  7 Cheylin Junio 19' 5" 1(9)

33 MARTINEZ, Gabriel  7 Northern Vall 18' 10" 2(12)

34 GARDNER, Levi  6 CFE Homesc 18' 3" 1(10)

35 ROBERTS, Dakota  7 Dighton Junio15' 7" 1(11)

36 BARRETT, Newt  7 Brewster Mid 15' 1" 1(12)

37 TODD, Tannor  6 Golden Plains14' 11" 1(13)

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRIDGES, Cademon  8 Quinter Junio 131' 0" 3(1) 10

2 THALHEIM, Gavin  8 Northern Vall 122' 101 /2 3(2) 8

3 MANCIA, Manuel  8 Oakley Middl 107' 31 /2 3(3) 6

4 MACKLEY, Padon  7 Triplains Midd97' 8" 3(4) 4

5 GLASSMAN, Keagan  8 Oakley Middl 94' 10" 3(5) 2

6 TODD, Layn  8 St. Francis Ju93' 21 /2 3(6) 1

7 REDBURN, Shawn  7 Dighton Junio89' 9" 3(7)

8 WILSON, Connor  7 Dighton Junio89' 3" 2(1)

9 KACHEL, Javon  8 Hoxie Junior 87' 2" 3(8)

10 MOORE, Dane  8 Triplains Midd85' 81 /2 3(9)

11 SOLIS, Jonathan  8 Western Plain83' 7" 2(2)

12 DORENKAMP, Joeseph  8 Hoxie Junior 83' 0" 2(3)

13 BARTLETT, Nick  8 Weskan Juni 82' 4" 3(10)

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 BECKMAN, Caden  8 Hoxie Junior 77' 41 /2 2(4)

15 ALDRIDGE, Eli  7 Weskan Juni 76' 4" 2(5)

16 ZERR, Luke  8 Grinnell Middl75' 4" 3(11)

17 KUHLMAN, Levi  7 Oakley Middl 75' 3" 3(12)

18 KLINZMAN, Wyatt  7 St. Francis Ju75' 01 /2 2(6)

19 MCKINNEY, Griffin  6 Northern Vall 73' 5" 2(7)

20 GILLILAND, Joel  8 St. Francis Ju69' 01 /2 2(8)

21 GIEBLER, Dawson  8 Cheylin Junio 67' 5" 2(9)

22 DAVID, Conner  7 Northern Vall 66' 11" 3(13)

23 POCHOP, Kohen  6 Cheylin Junio 65' 5" 2(10)

24 OSBORN, Dont'e  6 Dighton Junio65' 01 /2 1(1)

25 KVASNICKA, Jett  8 Triplains Midd63' 21 /2 2(11)

26 GILLESPIE, Isaac  7 Quinter Junio 61' 51 /2 2(12)

27 CUNNINGHAM, Kolton  7 Western Plain57' 111 /2 1(2)

28 MEDINA, Arturo  6 Cheylin Junio 57' 10" 2(13)

29 ROBERTS, Caleb  7 Quinter Junio 56' 31 /2 1(3)

30 BAEHLER, Jimmy  6 Weskan Juni 52' 3" 1(4)

31 ROMERO, Javier  7 Golden Plains51' 41 /2 1(5)

32 MILLS, Joseph  7 Brewster Mid 50' 11" 1(6)

33 WOLF, Jett  6 Grinnell Middl50' 6" 1(7)

34 GARCIA, Cristian  6 Golden Plains48' 11" 1(8)

35 BLISS, Leighton  6 Grinnell Middl47' 9" 1(9)

36 TODD, Tannor  6 Golden Plains47' 6" 1(10)

37 MCDONALD, Boone  6 Brewster Mid 46' 8" 1(11)

38 GARDNER, Levi  6 CFE Homesc 36' 4" 1(12)

39 BARRETT, Newt  7 Brewster Mid 28' 11" 1(13)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Quinter Junior High QUIN 97

2 Hoxie Junior High HXJH 91

3 Northern Valley Middle School NVMS 66

4 Golden Plains Middle School GPLM 58

5 Ness City Junior High NESC 52.5

6 Oakley Middle School 100Z 50.5

7 St. Francis Junior High STFJ 45

8 Grinnell Middle School GRIN 33

9 Weskan Junior High WESK 15

10 Brewster Middle School BRWS 13

11 Triplains Middle School TRIP 4

12 Dighton Junior High DIGJ 1

12 Western Plains Junior High WESP 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Quinter Junior High QUIN 80.5

2 Hoxie Junior High HXJH 75
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Grinnell Middle School GRIN 65

4 Dighton Junior High DIGJ 63.5

5 Oakley Middle School 100Z 56

6 St. Francis Junior High STFJ 42

7 Northern Valley Middle School NVMS 37

8 Cheylin Junior High CHYJ 31

9 Golden Plains Middle School GPLM 28

10 Brewster Middle School BRWS 20

11 Ness City Junior High NESC 18

12 Western Plains Junior High WESP 11
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